FITTING NO.
SUBMITTED MODEL NO.
ITEM NO.JOB NAME
SUBMITTED AS SHOWN
SUBMITTED AS NOTED
SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION
TECHNICAL DATA
2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999
RO
UG
HI
NG
 IN
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
NS
 M
AY
 V
AR
Y
AN
D
AR
E
SU
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
HA
NG
E.
  N
O
 R
ES
PO
NS
IB
IL
IT
Y
IS
 A
SS
UM
ED
 F
O
R
US
E
O
F
SU
PE
RC
ED
ED
 O
R
VO
ID
ED
 D
AT
A.
 (0
19
2-
1)
Last As Long As The Building
CHICAGO
FAUCETS
R
1-1/2"
[38mm]
3" REF.
[76mm]
11-7/8"
[302mm]
8-3/4"
[222mm]
14 " [356mm]
66"
[1676mm]
SUGGESTED
"
[110mm]
4-5/16
"3-1/2
"
[57mm]
2-1/4
"
[86mm]
3-3/8
"
1mm]
1-5/8
" DIA.
[51mm]
2
"
DIA.
[57mm]
2-1/4
AS REQUIRED
" DIA.
[51mm]
(2 PLACES)
2
"
[146mm]
5-3/4
"
[125mm]
4-15/16
"
[95mm]
3-3/4"
[64mm]
2-1/2
"
[38mm]
1-1/2
"
[10mm]
OFFSET
3/8
2-7/8"-4-3/8"
[73mm-111mm]
ADJUSTABLE
"
[37mm]
1-7/16
"
[57mm]
2-1/4
"
[19mm]
3/4
910G-777-19K
910G-777-19K
- WALL MOUNTED PEDAL VALVE CONCEALED BED PAN FLUSHER
- 625X NAIAD PUSH BUTTON CARTRIDGES
- LOOSE KEY STOPS
- SLO-COMPRESSION CARTRIDGES
- 892G ELEVATED VACUUM BREAKER
- FINISH: CHROME PLATE
         - ANGLE VALVE WITH VOLUME CONTROL
         - VOLUME CONTROL UNIT
         - 777-019K HAND SPRAY OUTLET
         - 4 FEET [1219mm] WHITE VINYL HOSE
         - ASME A112.18.1M COMPLIANT
         - CSA B125 COMPLIANT
DATE: 05-23-02
BY: SID
CHK'D:
APP'D:
REV: A
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].
 MOUNTING HOLE
 1/4" [6mm] DIA.
 1/2" [13mm] DIA.
 X 82˚ C'SINK
2-5/16" DIA.
[59mm]
4 FEET
 [1219mm]
WHITE
 VINYL HOSE
FOR PROPER HEIGHT
OF INSTALLATION SEE
LOCAL PLUMBING CODES
1/2" NPT FEMALE
THREAD INLET
(BACK SIDE)
1/2" NPT FEMALE
THREAD OUTLET
(BACK SIDE)
 ALL DOTTED LINE
 PIPING IS 1/2" NPT
 AND SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
(FINISHED FLOOR)
1/2" NPT MALE
THREAD OUTLET
FINISHED WALL
ADJUSTABLE
SCREW
LOCKING FEATURE
TO KEEP PEDALS IN
A RAISED POSITION
1/2" NPT FEMALE
THREAD INLET
(2 PLACES)
LOOSE KEY